[Event ID

|[Event Name

[[Company Name

[lItem Description

|Event Qty |[Resp Qty |[[Bidder Response

OBF0000227
OBF0000227
OBF0000227
OBF0000227
OBF0000227
OBF0000227

Pineapple, Tidbits, Canned
Pineapple, Tidbits, Canned
Pineapple, Tidbits, Canned
Pineapple, Tidbits, Canned
Pineapple, Tidbits, Canned
Pineapple, Tidbits, Canned

SUPREME FOOD RESOURCE INC
JV PROVISIONS OF OHIO LLC

H SCHRIER & CO INC
ROBBINS SALES CO INC
SHAMROCK MEATS INC
M FELLINGER COMPANY

Pineapple, Tidbits, Canned
Pineapple, Tidbits, Canned
Pineapple, Tidbits, Canned
Pineapple, Tidbits, Canned
Pineapple, Tidbits, Canned
Pineapple, Tidbits, Canned

1904.0000
1904.0000
1904.0000
1904.0000
1904.0000
1904.0000

1904.0000 18.297
1904.0000 18.65
1904.0000 18.84
1904.0000 18.89
1904.0000 19.57
1904.0000 28.48



